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(INDIA) LIMITED

1. Name of Listed Entity:Insecticides (India) Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: INSECTICID
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No
S 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of fully No No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number Sub-
o of of paid up . of shares nos. olding Rights held in each Shares asa% of of of equity categoriz
ry sharehold share equity Par underlyin shares as a % class of securities Underly assuming full Locked Shares shares ation of
() er h tly g of total ing conversion in pledged held shares
(] older pai no. of shares or
s d- shares
() shares equit| Depository|  held (calculate (1X) Outstandin| of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held share| Receipts (vn) = per convertibl | securities ( as (Xin encumbere | dematerializi No
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities| percentage of (Xii) ed form of




insecticides

(INDIA) LIMITED
(V) 1) (Vi) (including|  diluted share ‘ | shares ‘
XIV
Asa % No of Voting Warrants) capital) N ;:\s a|n ;045 a under
(awBec  Riohts on ; A I I bl
2 ) tot ) Shar
Clas s C| Tot al (XI)= (VIl)+(X) al es
eg: X 1 Asa %of Sh held
2 (A+B+C2) ar (k) Sub]
es ISub-(Cate|Sub-
s Ze’ Catejgory|Cate
) (b) iqory ull Igilory
g
y
Promoter [7 213574050 0 2135740 [72.16 21357410 2135740 |0 72.16 0 0 0 0 2135740
& 5 05 S5 5
IPromoter
Group
Public 19467|8240432 0 0 8240432 27.84 824043 10 (8240432 |0 27.84 0 0 8240378
2
Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter-
INon Public
Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 1947429597837/0 0 2959783 {100 295978 0 2959783 [0 100 0 0 0 |0 2959778
7 37 7 3




’
\\4 insectici

(INDIA) LIMITED

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & Name No. of No. of Pa Nos. of Total Share Number of Voting Rights held in | Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully pai shares nos. ding each class of securities g g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid eq | underlying shares calcul (1X) Un| assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up sha| Depository held das Out full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCR co | conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 se of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (in| _convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) Asa % a % of W| securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+ Togal (X) asa total total
WU Gassx [ C] Totar | Vel | | bercentag S | | share
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 [0 0
Individuals/Hi 20975580 0 |0 20975580 (70.87 20975580 |0 20975580(70.87 |0 [70.87 0 0 0 20975580
ndu undivided
Family
NIKUNJ 4687500 0 0 4687500 [15.84 4687500 |0 4687500 |15.84 (0 |15.84 0 0 [0 4687500
AGGARWA
L
SANSKAR 4352700 0 0 4352700 |14.71 4352700 |0 4352700 |14.71 |0 |14.71 0 0 0 4352700
AGGARWA
L
HARI 3626100 0 [0 3626100 |12.253626100 |0 3626100 (12.25 0 (12.25 0 0 [0 3626100
CHAND
AGGARWA
L
RAJESH 4912680 0 0 4912680 [16.6 4912680 |0 4912680 |16.6 0 |16.6 0 0 |0 4912680
KUMAR
AGGARWA
L
PUSHPA 3227850 |0 |0 3227850 |10.913227850 |0 3227850 (10.91 0 [10.91 0 0 [0 3227850
AGGARWA
L
KRITIKA 168750 |0 |0 168750  10.57 168750 |0 {168750 |0.57 0 10.57 0 0 |0 168750
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(INDIA) LIMITED

GUPTA

HC
AGGARWA
L HUF

0

RAJESH
AGGARWA
L HUFt

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

381825

381825

1.29

381825

381825

1.29

1.29

381825

Bodies
Corporate

381825

381825

1.29

381825

381825

1.29

1.29

381825

ISEC
ORGANICS
LIMITED

381825

381825

1.29

381825

381825

1.29

1.29

381825

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

21357405

21357405

72.16

21357405

21357405

72.16

72.16

21357405

Foreign

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

Government

[=)

[=)

[«=)

[=)

[=)
[«

[==)

[=)

[==)

[=)

[«

[<Hi=a

Institutions

[=)

S

[«=)

[«)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)
[=)

[«)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[}

[=)
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Foreign
Portfolio
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(INDIA) LIMITED

Any Other 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(A)(2)
Total 7 2135740510 0 21357405 [72.16[21357405 [0 [21357405(72.16 |0 [72.16 0 0 0 [0 21357405
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. of P Nos. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in No. Total Number Number of Number Sub-
Name of the N of fully paid a shares nos. ol each class of securities of shareholdi of Shares of categorizatio
Shareholders (] share up equity rt underlyin shares ding % (1X) Shar ng,asa Locked in pledged or equity n of shares
(U] h share s ) g held calcula es % shares otherwise shares
older held (1V) y Depositor vii= te das Unde assuming (Xi) encumbere held in
() P y IV+V+VI per rlyin full d (Xi) demateri
a Receipts SCRR, g conversio aliz ed
i Vi) 1957 Outst n of form
d Asa % andin convertible (X1V)
- of g securities
u (A+B+C conv (asa
p 2) vii . . ertibl percentag -
e No of Voting Rights Tot e e of No Asa | No. | Asa Shareholding
q al secu diluted . % (N % of (No. of shares)
u as rities share (a) of ot | total under
it a% (incl capital) tota | ap share
y of udin (X1 1 pli s
s Tot g Sha ca held
h Class X C[ Tot al | warr res | ble | (Not S su [oub-
a ofi | ants) h;’ ()) appli ul b lcate
n a, c
‘ ign | (o able) i I i
s ts (b) c| eg
g a| or
t
! o i
9
v ;
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 2601000 (0 2601000[8.79 2601000 |0 2601000 (8.79 (0 8.79 0 [0 2601000
Funds
HDFC 2601000 (0 2601000[8.79 2601000 |0 2601000 (8.79 (0 8.79 0 [0 2601000
SMALL
CAP FUND
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Venture
Capital
Funds

0

Altemat e
Investment
Funds

84572

84572

0.29

84572

84572

0.29

0.29

84572

Banks

[=)

[«=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)
[=)

[=)

S

[«=)

[«

[=)

[=)

InSuran ce
Companies

Provident
Funds/
IPension
Funds

Asset
reconstructio
n COmpanies

Wealth
IFunds

NBFCs
registered

5625

5625

0.02

5625

5625

0.02

0.02

5625

Other
Financial

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

2691197

2691197

2691197

2691197

2691197

Institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Forei gn
Venture

INDIA) LIMITED



\\/insecti:

Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

43

1289123

1289123

4.36

1289123

0

1289123

4.36

4.36

0 1289123

INDIA
INSIGHT
VALUE
FUND

903000

903000

3.05

903000

0

903000

3.05

3.05

0 903000

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specity)

0

0

0

0

0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

43

1289123

1289123

4.36

1289123

0

1289123

4.36

4.36

0 1289123

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

0

0

0

0

0 0

Central
Government

President of]
India

State

INDIA) LIMITED
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Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

INDIA) LIMITED
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under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

2152

2152

0.01

2152

2152

0.01

0.01

0 2152

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

18099

2711146

2711146

0.16

2711146

0

2711146

0.16

0.16

0 2711092

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital

in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

14

575090

575090

1.94

575090

0

575090

1.94

1.94

0 575090

Non
Resident

712

194542

194542

0.66

194542

0

194542

0.66

0.66

0 194542

INDIA) LIMITED
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Indians

(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 172 637476 0 |0 637476 2.15 637476 |0 637476 2.15 0 2.15 0 637476
Corporate

/Any Other 421 (139706 0 |0 139706 0.47 [139706 |0 {139706 (0.47 0 0.47 0 139706
(specify)

Clearing 0 19067 (0 |0 19067 10.06 {19067 |0 {19067 0.06 0 0.06 0 19067
Members

HUF 411 120569 0 |0 120569 0.41 [120569 |0 [120569 (0.41 0 0.41 0 120569
Trusts 1 70 0 [0 70 0 70 0 [70 0 0 0 0 70
Sub-Total 19419 4260112 0 |0 4260112/14.39 4260112 |0 4260112 {14.39)0 14.39 0 4260058
(B)4)

Total Public 19467 8240432 0 |0 824043227.84 (8240432 |0 8240432 [27.840 27.84 0 8240378
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(

B)(2)+(B)(3)

insecticides

INDIA) LIMITED



insecti
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHCEN2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)



(INDIA) LIMITED

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




