

- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Insecticides (India) Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: INSECTICID
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2024
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of share h older	No. of fully paid up equity	No . of Par tly pai d-	No. of shares underlyin g	Total nos. shares	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities	No. of Shares Underly ing	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in shares	Number of Shares pledged or	Number of equity shares held	Sub- categoriz ation of shares
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equit share held	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculate per 1957)	(IX)	Outstandin convertibl securities	securities (as	(XII)	otherwise encumbere (XIII)	in dematerializ ed form	Shareholding No of



				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)				(including	diluted share					, 	shares (
				(-)		1-7		No of	Vot	ina	, 1		- N	As a	N	As a	(XIV)	
							As a %	No of Rig	hts	iiig	Warrants) (X)	capital)	о.	%	ο.	% of		unde
							(A+B+0 2)			_	(2.5)		(a)	of tot	(a)	total Shar		
								Clas s eg: X	C	Tot al		(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	4	al Sh		e s held		
									a s s e g			(A+B+C2)		ar es hel d (b)		(b)		Sub-CateS Category C gory III go
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	21357405	0	0	2135740	72.16	213574 05	0		0	72.16	0	0	0	0	2135740	
В	Public	19467	8240432	0	0	8240432	27.84	824043 2	0	8240432	10	27.84	0	0			8240378	
									h	V	7							
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
C2	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
	Total	19474	29597837	0	0	2959783 7	100	295978 37	0	2959783 7	0	100	0	0	0	0	2959778 3	



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name		No. of	No. of	Pa	Nos. of	Total	Share			Rights held in			Shareholdin		ber of		mber of	Number of
	of the Shareholders	-	shareh older	fully paid	pai eq	shares underlying	nos. shares	ding calcul		SS Of	securities (IX)		Un			red in ares		hares dged or	equity shares held
	(I)	+	(III)	ир	sha	Depository	held	d as	†		(12)		Out			(II)		nerwise	in
			()	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCR					со		1 '	,		ımbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					se					(XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % (A+B+				Total as a % of Total	(in W (X)	securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total share	(XIV)
								(VIII)	Class X	C	Tot al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2		Shar es held (b)		s held (b)	
1	Indian	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ı	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family	6)	20975580	0	0	20975580	70.87	20975580	0	20975580	70.87	0	70.87	0	0	0	0	20975580
	NIKUNJ AGGARWA L	1		4687500	0	0	4687500	15.84	4687500	0	4687500	15.84	0	15.84	0	0	0	0	4687500
	SANSKAR AGGARWA L		-	4352700	0	0	4352700	14.71	4352700	0	4352700	14.71	0	14.71	0	0	0	0	4352700
	HARI CHAND AGGARWA L			3626100	0	0	3626100	12.25	3626100	0	3626100	12.25	0	12.25	0	0	0	0	3626100
	RAJESH KUMAR AGGARWA L	1	-	4912680	0	0	4912680	16.6	4912680	0	4912680	16.6	0	16.6	0	0	0	0	4912680
	PUSHPA AGGARWA L	1	-	3227850	0	0	3227850	10.91	3227850	0	3227850	10.91	0	10.91	0	0	0	0	3227850
	KRITIKA	1	-	168750	0	0	168750	0.57	168750	0	168750	0.57	0	0.57	0	0	0	0	168750



			1				_	1			1	_	T			_		(INDIA) LIMITEI
GUPTA																		
НС		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
AGGARWA																		
L HUF																		
RAJESH	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
AGGARWA																		
L HUFt																		
b Central	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Government/																		
State																		
Government(s																		
c Financial	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Institutions/								400										
Banks							1											
d Any Other		1	381825	0	0	381825	1.29	381825	0	381825	1.29	0	1.29	0	0	0	0	381825
(specify)						- N.		A		4								
Bodies		1	381825	0	0	381825	1.29	381825	0	381825	1.29	0	1.29	0	0	0	0	381825
Corporate							D. 1											
ISEC		1	381825	0	0	381825	1.29	381825	0	381825	1.29	0	1.29	0	0	0	0	381825
ORGANICS						- N		, van										
LIMITED							18	A THE										
Sub-Total		7	21357405	0	0	21357405	72.16	21357405	0	21357405	72.16	0	72.16	0	0	0	0	21357405
(A)(1)																		
2 Foreign	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(Non-																		
Resident																		
Individuals/																		
b Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c Institutions	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Portfolio																		
(Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals) b Government c Institutions d Foreign	(0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	-	0 0	-	0	0 0	0 0	0	0



e	Any Other	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																		
	Total	(7	21357405	0	0	21357405	72.16	21357405	0	21357405	72.16	0	72.16	0	0	0	0	21357405
	Shareholding																		
	of Promoter																		
	and Promoter																		
	Group (A)=																		
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																		

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P a rt I y p a i d	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Shareh ol ding % calcula te d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C			oting Rights he lass of securities (IX)		No. of Shar es Unde rlyin g Outst andin g conv	Total shareholdi n g, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertible securities (as a	Loc	mber of ked in ares XII)	pled oth enc	mber of hares dged or erwise umbere (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form (XIV)	Cá n	Sub ategor of sh	izatio
					e q u it y s			2) VIII	No of Votin	g R	Rights	Tot al as a % of Tot	ertibl e secu rities (incl udin	percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)	No (a)	As a % of tota I Sha	No. (N o t ap pli ca	As a % of total share s held			hareho o. of sl unde	hares)
					h ares held(V				Class X	С	Tot al	al Voti ng righ ts	g Warr ants) (X)			r es hel d (b)	ble) (a)	(Not appli c able) (b)		Sub-Categor	at eg or y II	Sub- Cate gory III
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			
a	Mutual Funds		1	2601000	0	0	2601000	8.79	2601000	0	2601000	8.79	0	8.79	0	0			2601000			
	HDFC SMALL CAP FUND		1	2601000	0	0	2601000	8.79	2601000	0	2601000	8.79	0	8.79	0	0			2601000			



b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	3	84572	0	0	84572	0.29	84572	0	84572	0.29	0	0.29	0	0	84572
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	5625	0	0	5625	0.02	5625	0	5625	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	5625
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	5	2691197	0	0	2691197	9.09	2691197	0	2691197	9.09	0	9.09	0	0	269119
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0



	Capital															
	Investors															
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1		12	1200122	0	0	1200122	1.26	1200122	_	1200122	1.26	0	1.26	0		1200122
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors	43	1289123	0	0	1289123	4.36	1289123	U	1289123	4.36	U	4.36	U	0	1289123
	Category I															
	INDIA INSIGHT VALUE	1	903000	0	0	903000	3.05	903000	0	903000	3.05	0	3.05	0	0	903000
	FUND	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	U	U	U	0	0	U		0	O	U	U	U	0	0	0
	Category II						16.									
f	Overseas Depositories	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(holding DRs) (balancing figure)						1			7						
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	43	1289123	0	0	1289123	4.36	1289123	0	1289123	4.36	0	4.36	0	0	1289123
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State	 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0



																	(
	Government																
	/ Governor																
С	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
	is a promoter	0	0	0		0	0	0	_		0	0	0	^	0		`
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
4	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
a	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
Ь	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
С	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)



																—	
	under "Promoter and Promoter Group"																
e	category) Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary" , or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	2152	0	0	2152	0.01	2152	0	2152	0.01	0	0.01	0	0		2152
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	18099	2711146	0	0	2711146	9.16	2711146	1		9.16	0	9.16	0	0		2711092
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs		575090	0	0	575090	1.94	575090	0	575090	1.94	0	1.94	0	0		575090
i	Non Resident	712	194542	0	0	194542	0.66	194542	0	194542	0.66	0	0.66	0	0		194542



	Indians (NRIs)															
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	172	637476	0	0	637476	2.15	637476	0	637476	2.15	0	2.15	0	0	637476
m	Any Other (specify)	421	139706	0	0	139706	0.47	139706	0	139706	0.47	0	0.47	0	0	139706
	Clearing Members	9	19067	0	0	19067	0.06	19067	0	19067	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	19067
	HUF	411	120569	0	0	120569	0.41	120569	0	120569	0.41	0	0.41	0	0	120569
	Trusts	1	70	0	0	70	0	70	0	70	0	0	0	0	0	70
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	19419	4260112	0	0	4260112	14.39	4260112	0	4260112	14.39	0	14.39	0	0	4260058
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)	19467	8240432	0	0	8240432	27.84	8240432	0	8240432	27.84	0	27.84	0	0	8240378



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
į	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class o	of secu		Shares	shareholdin	Lock	red in		ares	equity
Į.	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate	(IX)		Underlying	g, as a %	shares			shares held			
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full conversion	1			mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(۷)	(01)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			(A+B+C2)	110 01	voung ru	91110	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	110.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
İ				' '				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (]	total	` t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ар	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted	-	es held	pli	s held (Not	
														share		rieid	ca ble	applic	
Ì									- 14					capital)	1)	able)	
														(XI)			Ĺ	,	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	1.0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder							D 0	. 10										
			0	0		0		0	0	0		0							0
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust									- 4									
	/ Employee							10, 1		00									
								100		1									
	Welfare Trust									d) (
	under SEBI							1	. "										
	(Share Based							70	h 1										
	Employee							7.0											
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
			0	٢	U				U	9	٥	J	<u></u>		J	U			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	` /																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)



									(
Name	PAN	Passport No. in	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	ercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation /
		case of a foreign	· -	_					acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable	Exercise of	Exercise of	significant beneficial
ı İ						dividend or any other	control	significant influence	interest
ı İ						distribution		1	
i Í		1		ſ				1	

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstandir	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding							
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %				